

January 29, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2060

Page 1, line 17, remove "With an established diagnosis consistent with chronic pain:"

Page 1, line 18, remove "(2)"

Page 1, line 19, replace "(3)" with "(2)"

Page 1, line 20, replace "(4)" with "(3)"

Page 1, line 20, remove "a reliable injured employee who is known to the prescriber and is"

Page 1, line 21, remove "expected to be"

Page 2, line 5, replace "an" with "one"

Page 2, line 6, after the underscored period insert "This paragraph does not preclude temporary coverage within a single clinic by an identified prescriber when the prescriber of record is unavailable and does not preclude a referral to a pain specialist."

Renumber accordingly